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Thank you for choosing GEEKVAPE

* For better user experience, please read the user manual before
starting your vape journey.

* Please keep the user manual for future reference.

OVERVIEW

Cartridge

E-juice Fill Port

SETUP GUIDE

@

Get the pod. Unplug the port.

2. Adjusting Power: Press the firing button 3 times in quick succession
to toggle between power settings.
Low =White
Med = Blue
High = Green
. Battery Status: LED will indicate the current battery status when
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vaping.

Red =0-30%

Blue =31-69%

Green =70-100%

Charging Status: LED will indicate the current status when charging.
0-69% = Breathing light in RED

70-99% = Breathing light in GREEN

Fully Charged = Still light in GREEN

»

PROMPTS
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CUSTOMER SERVICE

Main Page: www.geekvape.com

Address: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road No.3012, Bao'an District,
Shenzhen, Guangdong Province, China PR.
518102

Phone: (001) 866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Available Time: 24/7

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING CHECK

@ Go to www.geekvape.com and find PRODUCT VERIFICATION at the
bottom of the main page.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

Airflow Slider
Low Battery: Red light will flash 5 times.
No Atomizer: Red light will flash 3 times.
Button Atomizer Short: Red light will flash 8 times.
Output Timeout: When single output exceeds 10s timout, red light (@ Scratch the code bar under the label on the box and enter the 12-digit
willlight up for 3s security number in the blank on the webpage.
Fill with e-juice from the Plug up the port.
fill port.
LED Light
NOTES: @) Click‘Go’ and ind hall firming if
- " - " ick ‘Go’ and a pop-up window shall appear confirming if your
USB-C Port 1. lf\ftesr f'l,l"'i wthfe l'q"'f]’ wait '\ product is authentically made.
'or S minutes before using.
2. Before use, please tear off the .I / N e,
stickers at the bottom of the PR
PRODUCT PARAMETERS d youhavearyauestononyourproduct
pod. Plesse subnita ikethee!
» Power Output: 10-25W
» Coil Resistance: 0.5~2Q
» Battery Capacity: 1000mAh ATTENTION
» Charging Specification: USB-C Charging Port 5V/1A
» Low Voltage Warning: 3.2V+0.1V INSTRUCTIONS * This product is not intended for ues by pregnant women and
*> Longest Vaping Time: 10s chidren under the age of 21.
> Working Temperature: -10~45°C 1. Turning On/Off The Device: Press the Firing button 5 times in quick * Keep away from fire or extreme heat.
> Stand-by Current: <154A succession to turn on/off the device. * Avoid impact.
02 [
Merci de choisir GEEKVAPE GUIDE D'INSTALLATION 2. Réglage de la puissance: Appuyez 3 fois de suite surle bouton de tir SERVICE CLIENTS

* Pour une meilleure expérience utilisateur, lisez le manuel
d'utilisation avant de commencer votre voyage de vape.
* Conservez le manuel d'utilisation pour référence ultérieure.

APERGU

Cartouche

Port de remplissage
de jus électronique

Curseur de
flux d'air

Bouton

Lumiére LED

Port USB-C

PARAMETRES DU PRODUIT

» Puissance de sortie : 10-25W

» Résistance de la bobine: 0,5~2Q

» Capacité de la batterie : 1000 mAh

*» Spécification de charge : port de charge USB-C 5 V/1 A.
» Avertissement de basse tension:3,2V+0,1V

> Temps de vapotage le plus long: 10's

» Température de fonctionnement : -10~45°C

» Courant de veille : <15pA

[French I

Vielen Dank das sie sich fiir ein Produkt von Geekvape entschieden

haben

* Vor erstem Gebrauch bitten wir sie sich die Bedienungsanleitung
durchzulesen.

* Bitte verwahren sie die Bedienungsanleitung zum spéteren
Nachschlagen.

UBERBLICK

Patrone

E-Saft-Fiillanschluss

Luftstromschieber

Taste

LED-Licht

USB-C-Anschluss

PRODUKTPARAMETER

» Ausgangsleistung: 10-25W

» Spulenwiderstand: 0,5~2 Q

» Batteriekapazitat: 1000 mAh

*» Ladespezifikation: USB-C-Ladeanschluss 5 V/1 A
» Unterspannungswarnung: 3,2V 0,1V

> Langste Dampfzeit: 10s

> Arbeitstemperatur: -10~45°C

» Standby-Strom: <15uA

_German 01
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Gracias por elegir GEEKVAPE

* Lea el manual del usuario antes de usar este producto para una
mejor experiencia del usuario.

* Guarde el manual del usuario para futuras referencias.

VISION GENERAL

Cartucho

Puerto de llenado de
jugo electrénico

Control deslizante
de flujo de aire

Boton

Luz LED

Puerto USB-C

PARAMETROS DEL PRODUCTO

» Potencia de salida: 10-25W

» Resistencia de bobina: 0.5~2Q

» Capacidad de la bateria: 1000 mAh

» Especificacion de carga: Puerto de carga USB-C 5V/1A
» Advertencia de bajo voltaje: 3.2V+0.1V

> Tiempo de vapeo mas largo: 10 s

» Temperatura de trabajo: -10 ~ 45°C

» Corriente en espera: <15pA
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Obtenez la capsule.

Remplissez avec de Branchez le port.
l'e-liquide a partir du
port de remplissage.

REMARQUES:

1. APRES AVOIR REMPLI D'E-LIQUIDE,
ATTENDEZ 5 MINUTES AVANT DE
L'UTILISER.

2. AVANT UTILISATION, VEUILLEZ
RETIRER LES AUTOCOLLANTS AU
BAS DE LA CAPSULE.

DES INSTRUCTIONS

1. Allumer/éteindre 'appareil : Appuyez 5 fois de suite sur le bouton
de tir pour allumer/éteindre ['appareil.

pour basculer entre les réglages de puissance.
Bas =Blanc
Moyen = Bleu
Haut = Vert
. Etat de la batterie : la LED indiquera |'état actuel de la batterie lors
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du vapotage.
Rouge =0-30%
Bleu =31-69%
Vert =70-100%
4. Etat de charge : la LED indiquera |'état actuel lors de la charge.
0-69% = lumiére respiratoire en ROUGE
70-99% = Respiration légére en VERT
Complétement chargé = Toujours allumé en VERT

INSTRUCTIONS

Batterie faible: Le voyant rouge clignotera 5 fois.

Pas d'atomiseur: Le voyant rouge clignotera 3 fois.

Atomiseur court: Le voyant rouge clignotera 8 fois.

Délai de sortie: Lorsque la sortie unique dépasse le délai d'attente de
10's, le voyant rouge s'allume pendant 3 s.

ATTENTION

* Le produit n'est pas destiné aux femmes enceintes et a celles de
moins de 21 ans.

* Tenir a l'écart du feu ou de la chaleur extréme.

* Evitez les chocs.

Hauptseite: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Strae Nr.3012, Bezirk Bao'an,
Shenzhen, Provinz Guangdong, China VR
518102

Telefon: (001) 866-985-6876

E-Mail: support@geekvape.com

Verfiigbare Zeit: 24/7 ...

CONTROLE ANTI-CONTREFACON

@ Allez sur www.geekvape.com et trouvez VERIFICATION DU PRODUIT
en bas de la page principale.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

B mm

@ Grattez la barre de code sous 'étiquette sur la boite et entrez le numéro de
sécurité a 12 chiffres dans |'espace vide sur la page Web.

(@ Cliquez sur «Go» et une fenétre pop-up apparaitra confirmant si votre
produit est authentiquement fabriqué.

Your code has been vrfed by ur sytem,
thankyou for purchasing Authentic Gesk
Vape!

Ifyou have any queston onyour product,
plessesubmitatickethere!

02 03 04
EINRICHTUNGSANLEITUNG 2. Anpassen der Leistung: Driicken Sie den Ausléseknopf dreimal KUNDENDIENST
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Holen Sie sich die Kapsel. Trennen Sie den Anschluss.

Fiillen Sie E-Juice tiber SchlieRen Sie den Port an.
die Einfiilloffnung ein.

ANMERKUNGEN:

1. WARTEN SIE NACH DEM BEFULLEN
MIT E-LIQUID 5 MINUTEN, BEVOR SIE
ES VERWENDEN.

2. BITTE REIREN SIE VOR DEM
GEBRAUCH DIE AUFKLEBER AN DER
UNTERSEITE DES PODS AB.

ANWEISUNGEN

1. Ein-{Ausschalten des Gerats: Driicken Sie die Auslosetaste 5 Mal

schnell hintereinander, um das Gerét ein-fauszuschalten.

schnell hintereinander, um zwischen den Leistungseinstellungen
umzuschalten.
Niedrig = Weil
Med = Blau
Hoch = Griin
. Batteriestatus: Die LED zeigt den aktuellen Batteriestatus beim

w

Dampfen an.

Rot =0-30 %

Blau =31-69 %

Griin =70-100 %

Ladestatus: LED zeigt den aktuellen Status wahrend des

»

Ladevorgangs an.

0-69% = Atemlicht in ROT

70-99% = Atmendes Licht in GRUN

Voll aufgeladen = Leuchtet immer noch in GRUN

AUFFORDERUNGEN

Niedriger Batteriestatus: Rotes Licht blinkt 5 Mal.

Kein Zerstauber: Rotes Licht blinkt 3 Mal.

Zerstéauber kurz: Rotes Licht blinkt 8 Mal.

Ausgabe-Timeout: Wenn ein einzelner Ausgang das Zeitlimit von 10
Sekunden Uberschreitet, leuchtet das rote Licht 3 Sekunden lang auf.

BEACHTUNG

* Das Produkt ist nicht fiir schwangere Frauen und
Personen unter 21 Jahren bestimmt.

*Von Feuer oder extremer Hitze fernhalten.

*Vermeiden Sie StoRe.

Hauptseite: www.geekvape.com

Adresse: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Strae Nr.3012, Bezirk Bao'an,
Shenzhen, Provinz Guangdong, China VR
518102

Telefon: (001) 866-985-6876

E-Mail: support@geekvape.com

Verfiigbare Zeit: 24/7

ANTI-COUNTERFEITING-PRUFUNG

@ Gehen Sie zu www.geekvape.com und finden Sie die
PRODUKTUBERPRUFUNG unten auf der Hauptseite.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

(@ Kratzen Sie an der Codeleiste unter dem Etikett auf dem Feld und geben Sie
die 12-stellige Sicherheitsnummer in das Feld auf der Webseite ein.

(@) Klicken Sie auf "Los". Ein Popup-Fenster wird angezeigt, in dem bestitigt
wird, ob Ihr Produkt authentisch hergestellt wurde.

Vour code has been verfed by oursystem,
thankyou for purchasing Authentic Geek
Vape!

1fyou have any question o your product,
plesse submitaticket herel

02 03 04
GUIA DE PREPARACION 2. Potencia de ajuste: Presione el botén de disparo 3 veces en rapida SERVICIO AL CLIENTE

Llene con e-juice desde Tapa el puerto.
el puerto de llenado.

NOTAS:

1. DESPUES DE LLENAR CON
E-LiQUIDO, ESPERE 5 MINUTOS
ANTES DE USAR.

2. ANTES DE USAR, RETIRE LAS
PEGATINAS EN LA PARTE INFERIOR
DE LA CAPSULA.

INSTRUCCIONES

1. didof do del di: itivo: Presione el boton de disparo 5

veces seguidas rapidamente para encender/apagar el dispositivo.

(2l Soanish |

sucesion para alternar entre los ajustes de potencia.
Bajo = Blanco
Med = Azul
Alto =Verde
3. Estado de la bateria: el LED indicard el estado actual de la bateria al
vapear.
Rojo =0-30%
Azul = 31-69%
Verde =70-100%
4. Estado de carga: el LED indicara el estado actual durante la carga.
0-69% = Luz de respiracion en ROJO
70-99% = Luz de respiracion en VERDE

Totalmente cargada = Todavia luz en VERDE

INDICACIONES

Bateria baja: La luz roja parpadeara 5 veces.

Sin atomizador: La luz roja parpadeara 3 veces.

Atomizador corto: La luz roja parpadeara 8 veces.

Tiempo de espera de salida: Cuando la salida Unica excede el tiempo
de esperade 105, la luz roja se encenderd durante 3 s.

ATENCION

* El producto no esta destinado a mujeres embarazadas ni a
menores de 21 afios.

* Mantener alejado del fuego o calor extremo.

* Evite el impacto.

Pagina principal: www.geekvape.com

Direccién: 7/ F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road No.3012, distrito de Bao'an,
Shenzhen, provincia de Guangdong, China P.R.
518102

Teléfono: (001) 866-985-6876

Correo electronico: support@geekvape.com

Tiempo disponible: 24/7

COMPROBACION ANTIFALSIFICACION

(@ Vaya awww.geekvape.com y busque VERIFICACION DEL
PRODUCTO en la parte inferior de la pagina principal.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

S mm

() Rasque la barra de cédigo debajo de la etiqueta en el cuadro e ingrese el
nimero de seguridad de 12 digitos en el espacio en blanco de la pagina
web.

(® Haga clic en "Ir" y aparecer una ventana emergente que confirmasi su
producto esté hecho de forma auténtica.

Yourcodehas beenveried by our
sytem, thank youfor purchasing
AuthentcGeekVape!

1you have any question n your product,
plse submita ticethere!
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Grazie per aver acquistato i prodotti GEEKVAPE

* Prima di utilizzare il prodotto, si prega di leggere il contenuto
dell’istruzione che la aiutera a sperimentare una migliore prestazione.

* Si prega di conservare listruzione per riferimento futuro.

PANORAMICA
Cartuccia
Porta di ri imento )
e-juice %
5 =
Dispositivo di
scorrimento del
flusso d'aria
Pulsante
Luce a led
Porta USB-C
PARAMETRI DEL PRODOTTO

» Potenza in uscita: 10-25W

» Resistenza della bobina: 0,5~20Q

» Capacita della batteria: 1000 mAh

* Specifiche di ricarica: porta di ricarica USB-C 5V/1A

» Awiso di bassa tensione: 3,2V +0,1V

* Tempo di svapo piti lungo: 10 secondi

» Temperatura di lavoro: -10 ~ 45 °C

» Corrente di standby: <15pA
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GUIDA ALL'INSTALLAZIONE

Prendi il baccello.

©

Riempi con e-juice dalla Collega la porta.
porta di riempimento.

APPUNTI:

1. DOPO AVER RIEMPITO CON
E-LIQUID, ATTENDERE 5 MINUTI
PRIMA DELL'USO.

2. PRIMA DELL'USO, STRAPPARE GLI
ADESIVI NELLA PARTE INFERIORE
DEL POD.

ISTRUZIONI

1. i i del di: itivo: Premere il pulsante di

accensione 5 volte in rapida successione per accendere/spegnere il

dispositivo.

[Pl ialian |

2. Adjusting Power: Premi il pulsante di accensione 3 volte in rapida
successione per alternare tra le impostazioni di alimentazione.
Basso = bianco
Med =blu
Alto = verde
Stato della batter
durante lo svapo.
Rosso =0-30%
Blu =31-69%
Verde =70-100%
. Stato di carica: il LED indichera lo stato corrente durante la ricarica.
0-69% = Luce respiratoria in ROSSO
70-99% = Luce respiratoria in VERDE

w

ilLED indichera lo stato attuale della batteria

»

Completamente carico = Luce fissa in VERDE

RICHIEDE

Batteria scarica: La luce rossa lampeggera 5 volte.

Nessun atomizzatore: La luce rossa lampeggera 3 volte.
Atomizzatore corto: La luce rossa lampeggera 8 volte.
Timeout uscita: Quando ['uscita singola supera il timeout di 10
secondi, la luce rossa si accende per 3 secondi.

ATTENZIONE

* Il prodotto non é destinato a donne in gravidanza e persone
di eta inferiore ai 21 anni.

* Tenere lontano dal fuoco o dal calore estremo.

* Evita l'impatto.

[ talan _JEE}
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Cnacun6o, 4To BbI6pann GEEKVAPE

* Moxanyicra, NpoynTainTe pyKoBOACTBO MO/b30BaTeNs nepes
NCNONb30BaHMEM 3TOrO NPOAYKTA ANA nyywero
NoNb30BaTeNIbCKOro onbiTa.

* CoxpaHuTe pyKOBOACTBO NO/b30BaTeNs 415 flaNlbHeLwero
NCNoNb30BaHUA.

OB30P

Kaptpupx

MopT 3anonHeHua
3N1eKTPOHHOO
CoKa

Mon3syHok
BO3[1yWHOro NoToka

KHonka

CBeToANOaHbII

Mopt USB-C

MAPAMETPbI MPOOYKTA

» BbIxoAHasA MOWHOCTb: 10-25BT

» ConpoTueneHue katywku: 0,5 ~2 Om

> EMKOCTb akkymynaTtopa: 1000 MAy

» CrieynduKayma 3apagku: nopt 3apagkv USB-C5B /1A
» MpeaynpexaeHne o HU3KOM HanpsxeHun: 3,2B+0,1 B
* MakcumanbHoe Bpema napenus: 10 ¢

» Pabouas Temneparypa: -10 ~ 45°C

» TOK B pexume oxuaanua: <15uA

[[Russian Y

PYKOBOJCTBO MO YCTAHOBKE

©) @

MonyunTe Kancyny. OtkntoyuTe NopT.

3anonHuTe XMAKOCTbIO 3aTkHuTe NopT.
NS 3NEKTPOHHBIX CUrapeT

uepes 3anmBHoe

oTBepcTe.

NPUMEYAHUA:

1. MOCNE 3AMONIHEHWNA SNIEKTPOHHON
MNOKOCTbIO NOAOMXAUTE 5 MUHYT
MNEPEA UCMNOJIb30OBAHUEM.

2. NMEPEA UCMOJIb3OBAHVEM
OTOPBUTE HAKJEMKW B HUMKHEN
YACTU KANCYJb.

NHCTPYKLUN

1. /i poiicTBa: Haxxmure KHorky Firing 5
pas nogpaa, 4TOGbI BKIIOUMTB/BBIKITIOUUTD yCTpOIZCTBO.

[Pl Russian |

2. PerynnpoBka MoWHOCTI: HaxmuTe KHOMKY 3anycka 3 pasa noapag,
4TOGbI NEPEKTIOUNTLCA MEXAY HACTPONKaMMN MOLLHOCTH.
Huskuii = 6enbiit
Cpeatuin = CuHwnin
Bbicokuii = 3eneHbiit
. CocTosnHue 6aTapeu: ceeToAnos GyaeT oTobpaxaTb Tekyulee
cocTonAHMe 6aTapen Npu napeHnm.
KpacHbiit = 0-30%
Cuhnin = 31-69%
3eneHbiii = 70-100%
4. CtaTyc 3apAAKN: CBETOAVNO/ NOKA3bIBAET TEKYW|NI CTATYC BO BPEMA

w

3apAgKy.
0-69% = [biwaiynii ceet 8 KPACHOM
70-99% = [bixaHue 3EJTEHOMO ugeta
MonHocTblo 3apsxkeH = Bce ewe roput 3E/IEHbIM

MOACKA3KMU

Huzkuii 3apsg 6atapen: KpacHbiil cBeT MUTHET 5 pas.

Het aTomaiizepa: KpacHbliil cBeT MUrHeT 3 pasa.
Pacnbinutens KopoTkuii: KpacHblil cBeT MUrHeT 8 pas.
BbixoaHo Taim-ayT: Korga Bpema 0naaHua ofjHoro Bbixoaa
np 10 ¢, KpacHbI HA| Op 3aropaeTca Ha 3 C.

BHUMAHUE

* MpoayKT He NpefiHa3HayeH ans 6epeMeHHbIX 1 1L, MONoxe 21
roaa.

* Bepeyb OT OrHsi UK CUAIbHOW Xapbl.

* N3beraiite yaapos.

[Russian JH}
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Terima kasih telah memilih GEEKVAPE

* Silakan baca manual pengguna sebelum menggunakan produk ini
untuk pengalaman pengguna yang lebih baik.

* Simpan manual pengguna untuk referensi di masa mendatang.

GAMBARAN

Peluru

Port Isi E-jus

Penggeser aliran
udara

Tombol
Lampu LED
Port USB-C
PARAMETER PRODUK

» Output Daya: 10-25W

» Resistensi Kumparan: 0,5 ~ 2Q

» Kapasitas Baterai: 1000mAh

» Spesifikasi Pengisian: Port Pengisian USB-C 5V/1A

» Peringatan Tegangan Rendah: 3.2V + 0.1V

> Waktu Vaping Terlama: 10 detik

» Suhu Kerja: -10 ~ 45°C

» Arus Siaga: 15pA

01

PANDUAN PENGATURAN

@

Dapatkan polongnya.

Isi dengan e-jus dari Pasang port.
port pengisian.

CATATAN:

1. SETELAH DIISI DENGAN E-LIQUID,
TUNGGU SELAMA 5 MENIT SEBELUM
DIGUNAKAN.

2. SEBELUM DIGUNAKAN, MOHON
SOBEK STIKER DI BAGIAN BAWAH
POD.

INSTRUKSI

1. Menghidupkan/Mematikan Perangkat: Tekan tombol Menembak 5
kali berturut-turut untuk menghidupkan/mematikan perangkat.

[Pl 6ahosa |
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ASSISTENZA CLIENTI

Pagina principale: www.geekvape.com

Indirizzo: 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road n. 3012, distretto di Bao'an,
Shenzhen, provincia del Guangdong, Cina PR
518102

Telefono: (001) 866-985-6876

E-mail: support@geekvape.com

Tempo disponibile: 24/7

CONTROLLO ANTI-CONTRAFFAZIONE

@ Vai suwww.geekvape.com e trova la VERIFICA DEL PRODOTTO in
fondo alla pagina principale.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

() Gratta la barra del codice sotto 'etichetta sulla scatola e inserisci il numero
disicurezza di 12 cifre nello spazio vuoto sulla pagina web.

(@) Fai clic su"Vai" e apparira una finestra pop-up che conferma se il

tuo prodotto ¢ autenticamente realizzato.

Your codehas beenvrled by our system,
thank youfor purchasing Authentic ek
Vape!

Iyou have any question on your product,

please submi

[2)
OBCNY)XUBAHUE K/IMEHTOB

3arnasHas cTpaHuLa: www.geekvape.com

Appec: 7/F,Ne3 3anaaHbiii 610K, 0COBHsIK /Ta06uH,
Xingye Road N23012, paiioH BaoaHb,
LW3Hb4K3HB, NPOBUHLMS TyaHAyH, KuTtait KHP.
518102

TenechoH: (001) 866-985-6876

3neKTPOHHas NouTa: support@geekvape.com

[locTynHoe Bpems:: 24/7

MPOBEPKA 3ALLUUTbLI OT NOAAENKU

NepeiiguTe Ha caiT www.geekvape.com 1 HailauTe MPOBEPKA
NPO/YKTA BHU3Y TaBHOI CTPaHMLBI.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

< D e

@ Mouapanaiite Nofocky Kofja Nof 3TUKETKON Ha kopobke 1 BBeaAUTE
12-3HaYHBbIN 3aWNUTHBIA HOMEP B NoNe Ha Be6-CTpaHuLe.

(3) HaxmuTe llepeiiTy», M NOABUTCA BCMbIBaOU|EE OKHO,
NOATBEPXKAAIOWEE, HTO BaW NPOAYKT NPOU3BEACH NOANMHHO.

Vour code has been verifed by our sysem,
thark you orpurchasing Authentic Geek
Vape!

Hyou have any questionon your prodict,
please submitatiket herel

[T Russian |

24

2. 48 24 AL ES W27 38 Ao 2 Y

7o) AL,

S = 84
1t = ey
e =54
3. wlEl 2] Abe): wWolsy A LED7} @Al wiel ] Adel s vhebiy ot
w2k = 0-30%

S = 31-69%
4 =70-100%

4. %4 4W: F4 F LEDE: 94 deE vebdvch
0-69% = RED?] &4l 2
70-99% = =4 e Y
A8 T = A0 A% AA A
IEXE
e 2] -5 S0l 53] gtk
W) Qe S0l 3 gtk
obiEnfo] A A EAEel gl ey

=Y A0 2 +o] o] 10% E}YolS Zubshd 3% ok

F9979
SR AFE QAR T 214 vIRE AFgEA vhil e
g o FAle
328 F Tl

[ Korean JH]

EELFS I EaY

W<l #o]A): www.geekvape.com

22 7/F, No.3 West Block, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road No.3012, Bao'an #] T,
% 4§44 A4A PR
518102

@ www.geekvape.com ©. % 0| 53t} 1] <] o] ] S}iche] 4]
PRODUCT VERIFICATION S 31 © 41 A 9.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION
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Your codehas ben verfied by our system,
thank youfor purchasing Authentc Gk
Vape!

you have any question on your product,
plase submita ket here!
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thank you for urchasing Authentic ek
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1fyou have any question onyour product,
please: 9
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2. Menyesuaikan Daya: Tekan tombol tembak 3 kali berturut-turut
untuk beralih di antara pengaturan daya.
Rendah = Putih
Med = Biru
Tinggi = Hijau
. Status Baterai: LED akan menunjukkan status baterai saat ini saat

w

melakukan vaping.

Merah =0-30%

Biru =31-69%

Hijau =70-100%

Status Pengisian Daya: LED akan menunjukkan status saat ini saat

»

mengisi daya.

0-69% = Bernapas ringan dalam warna MERAH
70-99% = Bernapas ringan dalam warna HIJAU
Terisi Penuh = Masih terang dalam warna HIJAU

PERMINTAAN

Baterai lemah: Lampu merah akan berkedip 5 kali.

Tidak ada alat penyemprot: Lampu merah akan berkedip 3 kali.
Alat Penyemprot Pendek: Lampu merah akan berkedip 8 kali.
Batas Waktu Keluaran: Ketika output tunggal melebihi batas waktu
10 detik, lampu merah akan menyala selama 3 detik.

PERHATIAN

* Produk ini tidak ditujukan untuk wanita hamil dan mereka yang
berusia di bawah 21 tahun.

* Jauhkan dari api atau panas yang ekstrim.

* Hindari benturan.

[TBahasa K

PELAYANAN PELANGGAN

Halaman Utama: www.geekvape.com

Alamat: 7/F, Blok Barat No.3, Laobing Mansion,
Xingye Road No.3012, Distrik Bao'an,
Shenzhen, Provinsi Guangdong, Cina PR.
518102

Telepon: (001) 866-985-6876

Email: support@geekvape.com

Waktu yang Tersedia: 24/7

PERIKSA ANTI-COUNTERFEITING

(@ Kunjungi www.geekvape.com dan temukan VERIFIKAS| PRODUK di
bagian bawah halaman utama.

PRODUCT VERIFICATION

[ o

@ Gores bilah kode di bawah label pada kotak dan masukkan nomor
keamanan 12 digit di tempat kosong di halaman web.

@ Kiik 'Perg’ dan jendela pop-up akan muncul mengkonfirmasi apakah
produk Anda dibuat secara otentik.

Vourcode has been verfed by our system,
thankyou for purchasing Authentic Geek
Vape!

Hfyou have any question onyour product
please submit a tckethere!
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